
Date Day Opponent Site V JV F
30-Oct Tue McCollum, Edison (scrimmage) McCollum 6:15 5:25

30-Oct Tue McCollum, Edison (scrimmage) Edison 5:40

3-Nov Sat Kennedy (scrimmage) Kennedy 12:00 11:00 10:00

6-Nov Tue Antonian HC 7:30 6:15 5:00

9-Nov Fri Cole Cole 6:30 5:00

15-Nov Thur-Sat South San Tournament South San TBA

20-Nov Tue McCollum HC 7:30 6:00 4:30

21-Nov Wed Highlands Highlands 11:30 10:00 10:00

27-Nov Tue Hawkins Hawkins 6:30 5:00

29-Nov Thur-Sat Floresville Tournament Floresville TBA

4-Dec Tue Harlandale HC 7:30 6:00 4:30

6-Dec Thur-Sat Pearsall Tournament Pearsall TBA

11-Dec Tue Providence Providence 7:00 5:30

13-Dec Thur-Sat Holy Cross Tournament HC TBA

18-Dec Tue YWLA HC 7:30 5:00

21-Dec Fri Boerne Boerne 7:30 6:15 5:00

9-Jan Wed St. Anthony HC 7:00 5:30

12-Jan Sat San Marcos Academy * SMA 3:30 1:00 -

15-Jan Tue Savio * HC 6:00 4:30

19-Jan Sat TMI * HC 2:30 4:00 1:00

22-Jan Tue Incarnate Word Academy * IWA 6:00 4:30 -

26-Jan Sat Regents * HC 6:00 4:30 -

2-Feb Sat St. Joseph Academy * SJA 4:30 2:00 -

5-Feb Tue San Antonio Christian * HC 6:30 - -

8-Feb Fri Hyde Park * Hyde Park 6:30

* District Game
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